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Special Parent Advocacy
Group

7020 SHR Dates for Vouchers to be Received/Payment will be Issued

Log must be received by: Payment will be deposited/sent:
***Happy New Year~~=
Monday, 1/6/2020 Friday, 1/31/2020
Monday, 2/3/2020 Friday, 2/28/2020
Monday, 3/2/2020 Friday, 3/27/2020
Monday, 4/6/2020 Friday, 4/24/2020
Monday, 5/4/2020 Friday, 5/22/2020
Monday, 6/1/2020 Friday, 6/19/2020
Monday, 7/6/2020 Friday, 7/31/2020
Monday, 8/3/2020 Friday, 8/28/2020
Tuesday, 9/1/2020 Friday, 9/25/2020
Monday, 10/5/2020 Friday, 10/23/2020
Monday, 11/2/2020 Friday, 11/20/2020
Tuesday, 12/1/2020 Friday, 12/18/2020

It is mandatory to send the Log sheets to SHR@ispag.org
or send via Fax to 609-642-2398 on the Due Date listed. If you send your Log sheet
after the due date it will be held until the next months pay out date.



